of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 60 60 2016-17 2 2018-19 40 35 222950(two lakh
twenty two thousands
nine hundred and fifty)

3

2016-17 100 100 2017-18 5 2019-20 53 44 208800(two lakh eight
thousand and eight
hundred )

9

2017-18 100 100 2018-19 2 2020-21 31 28 247800(two lakh fourty
seven thousand and
eight hundred )

3

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year